PRODUCT DETAILS

Light Source:
Glass:
Height:
Width:
Extends:
Weight:
Bulbs:

Bulb Base:

A-Type

White Frosted
g

27.5"

6.5"

8.75Ibs.

4

Medium Base

Page 1 of 1

Name: 4 Light Vanity
Finish: Brushed Polished Nickel

Max Watts:

Listing:

Location:
Mounting:
Shipping:

60 Watt

cULus
Indoor
Wall Mount
L:29.25"



